Department

City Manager
Community Services
Planning

Public Works

Finance

Building & Safety
City Clerk

City Council

Planning Commission

Architectural Review Board

Employees
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Total Wages

$840,974
$795,389
$520,460
$459,981
$329,140
$283,007
$188,890
$21,486
$6,000
$2,000

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$253,628
$207,526
$182,714
$158,729
$102,796
$100,581
$48,248
$85,923
$0

$0



