Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager	8	\$840,974	\$253,628
Community Services	66	\$795,389	\$207,526
Planning	5	\$520,460	\$182,714
Public Works	5	\$459,981	\$158,729
Finance	4	\$329,140	\$102,796
Building & Safety	3	\$283,007	\$100,581
City Clerk	2	\$188,890	\$48,248
City Council	5	\$21,486	\$85,923
Planning Commission	5	\$6,000	\$0
Architectural Review Board	2	\$2,000	\$0